∙Over current protection : Operate according to the inverse time
characteristic curve
∙Phase failure protection : Trip within 3 seconds when the phase
failure rate is over 70%
(Note:When it is 2CT model, only two-
phase protection is available)
∙Stall protection : Operate according to the inverse time
charactaristic curve

LED
72×63×69
Separate mount(Screw & Din-rail)
GMC-9, 12, 18, 32, 40, 50
UL, CUL, CE
9
Characteristics curve
External dimensions
Wiring method
Time(sec)
For additional
operational
power
GMP60T 0.14
Dimensions(mm)Type Mounting dimensions(mm) Weight(kg)
DCT-100 100 : 5A
DCT-150 150 : 5A
Ratio DCT-200 200 : 5A
DCT-300 300 : 5A
DCT-400 400 : 5A
Class 1.0
Burden 5VA
Rated voltage AC 600V
Withstand voltage 2kV